
First number is total of 1's

FRI 12 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pixie 23.87 01 67QSpampinato 0.0013 12076 67 02,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scout 25.34 01 68QCierpiszewski 0.009 20079 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20
Comrade 43.20 11 56NQWolfeld 0.008 20078 45 0,2,3,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 12 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sofia 38.16 01 68QWennerstrom 0.0015 08426 68 03,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Finn McCool 37.71 21 67QSullivan 0.0012 12238 65 02,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20
Spring 0.00 0 0NQEly 0.0011 12049 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sadie 37.85 2 4NQBaranowski 0.0010 16051 2 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Flip 36.87 41 74QBuchma 0.006 20061 70 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Abby 24.39 02 68QFoster 0.003 20055 68 04,2,3,5,7,8,9,10,20

Maggie 35.27 33 70QHeffelfinger 0.004 20056 67 05,2,3,6,7,8,9,10,20

Rocket 20.58 04 57QCzaplinski 0.005 20059 57 02,2,3,6,7,8,9,20

Rex 49.94 17 73QBaranowski 0.002 20028 56 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Indiana Bones 38.06 6 58QRooney 0.007 20067 52 02,2,3,6,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Scope 21.11 01 63QStuurman 0.001 24035 63 03,2,3,5,6,7,8,9,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 12 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chloe 34.38 0 20NQSalerno 0.0015 08178 20 04,2,3,4,7

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
AJ 21.01 01 57QKaufman 0.0013 12432 57 02,2,4,5,6,8,10,20
Kitty Carlisle 43.90 8 21NQHenry 0.0012 12014 13 01,2,4,5,9
Cruise 18.26 0 26NQPrekop 0.0014 12436 26 02,7,8,9

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Melody 37.66 21 79QShriver 0.0010 16052 77 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Hope 45.38 10 30NQNye 0.007 16022 20 05,2,3,4,7,9
Si 0.00 0 0NQVisco 0.008 16253 0 0
Lily 42.32 7 49NQHaynes 0.009 16444 42 04,3,4,5,6,7,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bailey 36.89 4 14NQMullen 0.002 20027 10 04,4,6
Phil 40.11 8 34NQSalerno 0.003 20456 26 04,2,3,4,5,7,9
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Luna 50.94 18 43NQBerghold 0.004 20457 25 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,10
Riley 37.18 5 19NQZaccaro 0.005 20459 14 03,2,3,4,7

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Twitch 0.00 0 0ABSRich 0.001 24387 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 12 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Jada 0.00 0 0NQSantomauro 0.0059 08181 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Victoria 70.66 35 36NQStoddard 0.0053 12205 0 04,2,3,4,6,7,10
Fizz 0.00 0 0NQLarson 0.0054 12219 0 0
Fiona 48.58 13 34NQHunter 0.0055 12430 21 03,4,8,9,10
Sarah 45.22 10 18NQOvnicek 0.0056 12433 8 02,7,9
Star 0.00 0 0ABSDershowitz 0.0052 12221 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Stormy 41.77 6 63NQChristie 0.0045 16283 57 03,3,4,6,8,9,10,20
Buddy 0.00 0 0ABSMarshall 0.0044 16270 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Noah 28.03 0 39NQWheeler 0.0033 20460 39 03,2,4,5,6,9,10
Zuni 29.51 0 50NQFenstermacher 0.0034 20461 50 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10
Haley 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0031 20295 0 0
Willow 0.00 0 0ABSKipin Acerra 0.0032 20337 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Sizzle 42.03 10 34NQKwiatkowski 0.0014 24399 24 0,4,5,6,9,10
Inara 33.00 1 51NQWallace 0.0015 24406 50 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10
Callia 0.00 0 0NQScott 0.0016 24411 0 0
Rusty 0.00 0 0ABSSchmidt 0.0017 24466 0 0
Comet 0.00 0 0ABSBogert 0.0018 24474 0 0

First number is total of 1's

FRI 12 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rory 36.25 01 79QKennedy 0.0058 08179 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bitzy 33.84 02 70QRussell 0.0057 08173 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 28.42 01 72QWeintrub 0.0051 12217 72 05,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Hudson 0.00 0 0ABSLaRoza 0.0050 12190 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ela 30.50 01 79QBuchma 0.0041 16251 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Clash 30.62 02 79QHunter 0.0042 16278 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Kramer 53.74 18 23NQBerman 0.0043 16282 5 02,2,9,10

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Blitz 31.07 01 79QAldrich 0.0023 20312 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

6/14/2015 Page 2 of 4 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Batman 30.59 02 77QPosner 0.0026 20331 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Bullet 33.34 13 77QColes 0.0022 20302 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Gypsy Rose 27.06 04 71QGonchar 0.0020 20298 71 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Loki Bacon Bit 34.33 2 73QBailey 0.0029 20351 71 04,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Nemesis 30.68 0 70QThompson 0.0019 20355 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Suri 28.51 0 69QStahl 0.0021 20299 69 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Samie 31.46 0 43NQDauer 0.0024 20322 43 03,2,3,4,5,7,9,10
Solo 6 32.95 0 55NQKatzwinkel 0.0027 20334 55 06,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10
Drew 44.71 12 25NQHalperin 0.0028 20335 13 04,2,9,10
Spring 0.00 0 0NQStahl 0.0030 20359 0 0
Petey 0.00 0 0ABSGarfinkel 0.0025 20329 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Blaze 26.60 01 79QCasella 0.006 24380 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Doc 31.67 02 79QFoster 0.005 24377 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ringo 32.48 03 78QMogerley 0.007 24382 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Sebeka 33.14 14 78QSmith 0.0011 24401 77 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tembi 36.27 4 74QTurner 0.008 24384 70 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

Lacey 33.08 1 70QGonchar 0.0010 24398 69 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Jinn 36.43 4 71QBailey 0.004 24376 67 02,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20
Renegade 0.00 0 0NQMagursky 0.002 24371 0 0
Zorro 30.31 0 29NQValentine 0.003 24375 29 03,2,5,9,10
Bree 34.93 2 46NQSumrall 0.009 24391 44 03,2,3,4,7,8,9,10
Brooklyn 38.42 6 23NQValentine 0.0012 24405 17 02,2,9,10
C.J. 41.43 9 26NQLackey 0.0013 24408 17 03,6,7,10

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Quest 29.74 01 79QMulcahey 0.001 26412 79 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 12 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Suzette 29.82 01 65QStuurman 0.0014 12037 65 04,2,3,5,6,7,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 12 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Marley 42.64 7 22NQRooney 0.0011 16122 15 02,2,3,7,8

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shadow 37.82 2 53NQNash 0.006 20004 51 05,3,4,5,6,10,20

First number is total of 1's

FRI 12 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Sophie 35.50 0 37NQSmey 0.0062 08416 37 04,2,3,4,5,9,10
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First number is total of 1's

FRI 12 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Lexie 40.52 21 74QSzakacs 0.0060 08086 72 05,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,20

GG 41.37 32 65QBerman 0.0061 08088 62 04,2,3,4,6,7,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Colby 30.65 01 74QPidgeon 0.0047 16125 74 02,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 27.67 02 70QAldrich 0.0049 16134 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20
Dash 30.89 0 42NQShaw 0.0046 16123 42 04,2,4,6,7,9,10
Billy 0.00 0 0NQFoster 0.0048 16130 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Zara 28.08 01 70QFenstermacher 0.0036 20139 70 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Mickey 30.59 02 70QReinhard 0.0035 20135 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Maverick 31.17 03 70QMagursky 0.0040 20151 70 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,10,20

Brody 29.07 04 60QSolakian 0.0039 20147 60 05,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,20
Grady 41.78 6 40NQKennedy 0.0037 20140 34 04,2,4,6,7,8,9
Fuzzle Wuzzle 41.44 6 63NQDiaz 0.0038 20143 57 04,3,4,6,7,9,10,20
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